

Court No. - 51

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 26227 of 2024

Applicant :- Anurag Urf Anshu

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Kartikeya Shukla, Mahesh Prasad Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari, J.

Case called out in revise.

Counsel for the applicant is not present whereas Sri Santosh Kumar Pandey, State Law Officer is present.

List on 22.10.2024.

Order Date :- 18.9.2024

AKT